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272626 to 273188—Continued

P.L No.
272812.
272813.
272814.
272815.
272816.
272817.
272818.
272819.
272820.
272821.

272822.

272823.

272824.

272825.

272826.
272827.
272828.
272829.
272830.
272831.
272832.
272833.
272834.
272835.
272836.
272837.
272838.
272839.
272840.
272841.
272842.
272843.
272844.
272845.
272846.
272847.
272848.

Schwanitz
Col. No.
1326.
1327.
1328.
1329.
1330.
1331.
1332.
1333.
1334.
1335.

1336.

1337.

1338.

1339.

1340.
1341.
1342.
1343.
1344.
1345.
1346.
1347.
1348.
1349.
1350.
1351.
1352.
1353.
1354.
1355.
1356.
1357.
1358.
1359.
1360.
1361.
1362.

Origin
Tegucigalpa, Honduras.
Nahuizalco, El Salvador.
Nahuizalco, El Salvador.
Juayua, El Salvador.
Juayua, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
Santa Tecla, El Salvador.
La Palma, El Salvador.
La Palma, El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
San Francisco-Gotera,

El Salvador.
Yoloaiquin, El Salvador.
Yoloaiquin, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Izalco, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Sonsonate, El Salvador.
Acajutla, El Salvador.
Jayaque, El Salvador.
Jayaque, El Salvador.
Jayaque, El Salvador.
Jayaque, El Salvador,

Fruit
shape

Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum

Plum

Plum

Plum
Plum
Long
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum
Plum

Fruit
weight

(grams)
13
16

28
21
29.5
29

31
61

19

43

34

17

33
54
45
30

24
41
25
28
20
33
18.5
26
28
35

34
31


